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FIRST NEW JERSEY DISTRICT CALENDAR 2023-2024 

                                               ALL MASTER’S MEETING TO BEGIN AT 7:30PM 
               ZOOM LINK AVAILABLE FOR ALL BUT MARCH, APRIL, OCTOBER AND NOVEMBER 

 Monday, August 1, 2023– Assembly Audit Due (Form 1315)  

 Monday, September 11, 2023, 7:30pm– Master’s Meeting – LaNeve’s Restaurant, 276 Belmont 
Avenue Haledon, NJ.  Host:  Joseph F. Lamb Assembly #0665* 

 Thursday, September 14, 2023, 6:30PM-District Installation of Officers- LaNeve’s Restaurant, 276 
Belmont Avenue, Haledon, NJ. * 

 Monday, October 2, 2023, 7:30pm– Master’s Meeting – Star of the Sea Council #371, 669 Ave. C, 
Bayonne, NJ.   Host:  Star of the Sea Assembly #0675* 

 Monday, November 6, 2023, 7:30pm – Master’s Meeting – DePaul Catholic High School, 1512 Alps 
Road, Wayne, NJ.  Host: State Treasurer Russell Petrocelli & Monsignor Stein Assembly #0645 

 Friday, November 11, 2023 – Veteran’s Day (thank a Vet) 

 Sunday, November 19, 2023, 1:00 PM – Exemplification of the 4th Degree/Military Ball Banquet – 
LaNeve’s Restaurant, 276 Belmont Avenue, Haledon, NJ. *  Honoree – Distinguished US Military 
Veterans                                                           

 December 2023 – No meeting.   Information related to the Spring Exemplification will be distributed 
via e-mail. * 

 
 Monday, January 8, 2024, 7:30pm – Master’s Meeting – Mary Immaculate Council #12769, 760 Post 

Place, Secaucus, NJ.  Host: Msgr. Peter B. O’Connor Assembly #1543* 
 
 Monday, January 30, 2024 – Annual Survey of Fraternal Activity Report Due (Form 1728) * 

 Monday, February 5, 2024, 7:30pm – Star of the Sea Council #371, 669 Ave. C, Bayonne, NJ.   Host:  
Star of the Sea Assembly #0675 

 Monday, March 4, 2024, 7:30pm–  Master’s Meeting – Council # 2188 St. Thomas More Council, 40 
Crest Street, Westwood NJ.  Host: Joseph F Lamb Assembly, #665. 
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 Saturday, March 16, 2024, 9:00am-Bienniel Convention, The New La Neve’s Restaurant, 276 Belmont 
Avenue, Haledon NJ. 

 Sunday, March 31, 2024 – Easter Sunday 

 Monday, April 1, 2024, 7:30pm – Master’s Meeting – St. Anthony Council, #11585, 143 First Street, 
Wood-Ridge NJ.  Host: Bishop O’Connor Assembly #0647                                                        

 Sunday, April 14, 2024, 1:00 PM – Exemplification of the 4th Degree – Sheraton Parsippany Hotel, 199 
Smith Road, Parsippany, NJ. Degree Honoree: State Deputy Raymond Sands. 

 Saturday, April 29, 2024 – To Be A Patriot Form (TBP-1) submitted to Master 
 
 Election of Officers – First regular Assembly meeting in May – Form 186 due ten (10) days after election. 

(By-Laws Article VIII Section 24 (j).) 

 Monday, May 6, 2024, 7:30pm – Master’s Meeting –– Watchung Council #1711, 2400 North Ave., 
Scotch Plains, NJ. Host: Watchung Assembly #672 

 Friday & Saturday, May 17&18 2024 – State Convention First District in charge of Opening and 
Closing Mass and Wreath Laying at Veterans Wall. 

 Monday, June 3, 2024, 7:30pm – Master’s Meeting – Somerville Council #1432, 4 9 5  E a s t  
M a i n  S t r e e t ,  Somerville, NJ.  Host: George Washington Assembly #0653* 

 Friday, June 30, 2024 – Civic Award Application Due (Form 2321) 

 Monday, September 9, 2024, 7:30pm-Master’s Meeting LaNeve’s Restaurant, 276 Belmont Avenue 
Haledon, NJ.  Host:  Joseph F. Lamb Assembly #0665* 

 Thursday, September 19, 2024, 6:30 PM-District Installation of Assembly Officers- LaNeve’s 
Restaurant, 276 Belmont Avenue, Haledon, NJ. 

 Monday, October 7, 2024, 7:30pm- Master’s Meeting, Star of the Sea Council #371, 669 Ave. C, 
Bayonne, NJ.   Host:  Star of the Sea Assembly #0675* 

 Monday, November 4,2024, 7:30pm- Master’s Meeting – DePaul Catholic High School, 1512 Alps 
Road, Wayne, NJ.  Host: State Treasurer Russell Petrocelli & Monsignor Stein Asssembly #0645. 

 Monday, November 11, 2024 Veterans Day. 

 Sunday, November 17, 2024, 1:00 PM – Exemplification of the 4th Degree/Military Ball Banquet – 
LaNeve’s Restaurant, 276 Belmont Avenue, Haledon, NJ. *  Honoree – Distinguished US Military 
Veterans.                                                           
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